
Swiss Degree in International Hospitality Management (Diplom Hôtelier/ère-Restaurateur/rice HF)

Registration Fee

Tuition Fee

Room Fee**

Meals Fee

TOTAL CHF

2,900

15,000

3,000

2,750

23,650

Year 1

Registration Fee

Tuition Fee

Room Fee**

Meals Fee

TOTAL CHF

2,600

16,000

3,000

2,750

24,350

Registration Fee

Tuition Fee

Room Fee**

Meals Fee

TOTAL CHF

2,600

17,000

3,000

2,750

25,350

Registration Fee

Tuition Fee

Room Fee**

Meals Fee

TOTAL CHF

2,600

20,000

3,000

2,750

28,350

Year 2 Year 3 BA (Hons) Semester

IMI Switzerland Fees (effective from Aug. 2021)

BA (Hons) in an International Hospitality Management Pathway

Registration Fee*

Tuition Fee

Rooms Fee**

Meals Fee

TOTAL CHF

2,900
23,000
3,000
2,750

31,650

Registration Fee*

Tuition Fee

Rooms Fee**

Meals Fee

TOTAL CHF

2,900
23,000
3,000
2,750

31,650

Registration Fee*

Tuition Fee

Rooms Fee**

Meals Fee

TOTAL CHF

2,900
25,000
3,000
2,750

33,650

Diploma Semester Higher Diploma Semester BA (Hons) Semester

BA (Hons) in Global Business or Marketing Management

Registration Fee*

Tuition Fee

Room Fee**

Meals Fee

TOTAL CHF

2,900
23,000
3,000
2,750

31,650

Registration Fee*

Tuition Fee

Room Fee**

Meals Fee

TOTAL CHF

2,900
23,000
3,000
2,750

31,650

Registration Fee*

Tuition Fee

Room Fee**

Meals Fee

TOTAL CHF

2,900
25,000
3,000
2,750

33,650

Diploma Semester Higher Diploma Semester BA (Hons) Semester

BA (Hons) in International Culinary Arts

Registration Fee*

Tuition Fee

Room Fee**

Meals Fee

TOTAL CHF

2,900
24,500
3,000
2,750

33,150

Registration Fee*

Tuition Fee

Room Fee**

Meals Fee

TOTAL CHF

2,900
24,500
3,000
2,750

33,150

Registration Fee*

Tuition Fee

Room Fee**

Meals Fee

TOTAL CHF

2,900
26,000
3,000
2,750

34,650

Diploma Semester Higher Diploma Semester BA (Hons) Semester

Foundation Certificate in International Hotel and Tourism Management

Registration Fee*

Tuition Fee

Rooms Fee**

Meals Fee

TOTAL CHF

2,900
20,500
3,000
2,750

29,150



Registration Fee

Tuition Fee

Room Fee**

Meals Fee

2,900
17,900
3,000
2,750

Registration Fee

Tuition Fee

Room Fee**

Meals Fee

OVERALL TOTAL CHF

-
8,750
3,000
2,750

41,050

MSc in International Hospitality and Events Management
Semester 1 Semester 2

Postgraduate Diploma in International Hotel and Events Management

Registration Fee

Tuition Fee

Room Fee**

Meals Fee

TOTAL CHF

2,900
22,750
3,000
2,750

31,400

Postgraduate Diploma in International Culinary Arts

Registration Fee

Tuition Fee

Room Fee**

Meals Fee

TOTAL CHF

2,900
23,500
3,000
2,750

32,150

**Alternative Rooms and Meals Fees

Twin (shared shower and toilet)

Twin (private shower and toilet)

Single (shared shower and toilet)

Single (shared shower and private toilet)

Single (private shower and toilet)

2,700
4,000
3,950
4,200
5,250

On Campus Off Campus - Mattenhof

Twin (shared shower and toilet)

Twin (private shower and toilet)

3,800
4,800

Meal Options

Lunch and Dinner only

Single Meal

2,250
12

All options above are listed with a Standard Twin (shared shower and private toilet) room option and the Full Board 
meals option. Please see the alternative available semester options below. (All students staying on campus are required to 
take the Full Board meals option.)

Each block above represents a 22-week study semester. After each study semester it is possible to undertake a paid 
internship either in Switzerland or internationally. (Minimum monthly salary in Switzerland is 2,212 CHF.) IMI reserves the 
right to alter fees, dates and curriculum without prior notice.
*Students studying over multiple levels pay a reduced Registration Fee of 2,600 CHF for each subsequent semester 
following the first.

Contact IMI

        +41 78 704 4129                          imiswitzerland                              GretaIMI                    info@imi-luzern.com

IMI Switzerland, Seeacherweg 1, 6047-Kastanienbaum, Switzerland 
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