# IMI Switzerland Fees (effective from Aug. 2021)



# Swiss Degree in International Hospitality Management (Diplom Hôtelier/ère-Restaurateur/rice HF)

Year 1	
Registration Fee	2,900
Tuition Fee	15,000
Room Fee**	3,000
Meals Fee	2,750
TOTAL CHF	23,650

Year 2	
Registration Fee	2,600
Tuition Fee	16,000
Room Fee**	3,000
Meals Fee	2,750
TOTAL CHF	24,350

Year 3	
Registration Fee	2,600
Tuition Fee	17,000
Room Fee**	3,000
Meals Fee	2,750
TOTAL CHF	25,350

BA (Hons) Semester	
Registration Fee	2,600
Tuition Fee	20,000
Room Fee**	3,000
Meals Fee	2,750
TOTAL CHF	28,350

## Foundation Certificate in International Hotel and Tourism Management

Registration Fee*	2,900
Tuition Fee	20,500
Rooms Fee**	3,000
Meals Fee	2,750
TOTAL CHF	29,150



# BA (Hons) in an International Hospitality Management Pathway

#### **Diploma Semester**

<u> </u>	
Registration Fee*	2,900
Tuition Fee	23,000
Rooms Fee**	3,000
Meals Fee	2,750
TOTAL CHF	31,650

#### **Higher Diploma Semester**

Registration Fee*	2,900
Tuition Fee	23,000
Rooms Fee**	3,000
Meals Fee	2,750
TOTAL CHF	31.650

#### **BA (Hons) Semester**

Registration Fee*	2,900
Tuition Fee	25,000
Rooms Fee**	3,000
Meals Fee	2,750
TOTAL CHF	33,650

# BA (Hons) in Global Business or Marketing Management

## **Diploma Semester**

Registration Fee*	2,900
Tuition Fee	23,000
Room Fee**	3,000
Meals Fee	2,750
TOTAL CHF	31,650

## **Higher Diploma Semester**

Registration Fee*	2,900
Tuition Fee	23,000
Room Fee**	3,000
Meals Fee	2,750
TOTAL CHF	31,650

# BA (Hons) Semester

Registration Fee*	2,900
Tuition Fee	25,000
Room Fee**	3,000
Meals Fee	2,750
TOTAL CHF	33,650

# BA (Hons) in International Culinary Arts

# **Diploma Semester**

Registration Fee*	2,900
Tuition Fee	24,500
Room Fee**	3,000
Meals Fee	2,750
TOTAL CHF	33,150

#### **Higher Diploma Semester**

2,900
24,500
3,000
2,750
33,150

#### **BA (Hons) Semester**

Registration Fee*	2,900
Tuition Fee	26,000
Room Fee**	3,000
Meals Fee	2,750
TOTAL CHF	34,650

# MSc in International Hospitality and Events Management

#### Semester 1

Registration Fee	2,900
Tuition Fee	17,900
Room Fee**	3,000
Meals Fee	2,750

#### Semester 2

Registration Fee	
Tuition Fee	8,750
Room Fee**	3,000
Meals Fee	2,750
OVERALL TOTAL CHF	41,050

## Postgraduate Diploma in International Hotel and Events Management



Registration Fee	2,900
Tuition Fee	22,750
Room Fee**	3,000
Meals Fee	2,750
TOTAL CHF	31,400

# Postgraduate Diploma in International Culinary Arts

Registration Fee	2,900
Tuition Fee	23,500
Room Fee**	3,000
Meals Fee	2,750
TOTAL CHF	32,150



Each block above represents a 22-week study semester. After each study semester it is possible to undertake a paid internship either in Switzerland or internationally. (Minimum monthly salary in Switzerland is 2,212 CHF.) IMI reserves the right to alter fees, dates and curriculum without prior notice.

\*Students studying over multiple levels pay a reduced Registration Fee of 2,600 CHF for each subsequent semester following the first.

# \*\*Alternative Rooms and Meals Fees

All options above are listed with a Standard Twin (shared shower and private toilet) room option and the Full Board meals option. Please see the alternative available semester options below. (All students staying on campus are required to take the Full Board meals option.)

On Campus		Off Campus - Mattenhof	
Twin (shared shower and toilet)	2,700	Twin (shared shower and toilet)	3,800
Twin (private shower and toilet)	4,000	Twin (private shower and toilet)	4,800
Single (shared shower and toilet)	3,950	Meal Options	
Single (shared shower and private toilet)	4,200	Lunch and Dinner only	2,250
Single (private shower and toilet)	5,250	Single Meal	12

Contact IMI











IMI Switzerland March 202